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Puissance

Tension

Positions de puissance
Hauteur

Largeur

Profondeur

Ventilator

Thermostat

Protection antigel
Sécurité de surchauffe
Console murale
Cordon
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2000 W

230V

2000W

418mm

575mm

200mm

Non

Oui

Non

Oui

Non

Cordon + fiche
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